27CABLE MANAGEMENT -   PVC & METAL
 CONDUITS & ACCESSORIES - Halogen Free
LOCK RING
Black (RAL 9005) or White (RAL 9010)
LOCK RING 20mm RHFLR 20/BK     LR 20/WE
LOCK RING 25mm LR 25/BK    LR 25/WE
LOCK NUT
Black (RAL 9005) or White (RAL 9010)
LOCK NUT 16mm RHFLN 16/BK    RL 16/WE
LOCK NUT 20mm RHFLN 20/BK    RL 20/WE
LOCK NUT 25mm RHFLN 25/BK    RL 25/WE
LOCK NUT 32mm RHFLN 32/BK    RL 32/WE
LOCK NUT 40mm RHFLN 40/BK    RL 40/WE
LOCK NUT 50mm RHFLN 50/BK    RL 50/WE
MALE BUSH
Black (RAL 9005) or White (RAL 9010)
MALE BUSH 16mm RHFMBS 16/BK    MBS 16/WE
MALE BUSH 20mm RHFMBS 20/BK    MBS 20/WE
MALE BUSH 25mm RHFMBS 25/BK    MBS 25/WE
MALE BUSH 32mm RHFMBS 32/BK    MBS 32/WE
MALE BUSH 40mm RHFMBS 40/BK    MBS 40/WE
MALE BUSH 50mm RHFMBS 50/BK    MBS 50/WE
BENDS
Available in a range of sizes from 20mm to 50mm.
20mm  20mm  52mm  110mm
25mm  25mm  82mm  160mm
32mm 32mm 112mm 225mm
38mm 38mm 142mm 260mm
50mm  50mm  170mm  325mm
Size Inside Diameter(I.D) Bend Length(A)Radius (R)
 BEND  - HEAVY 20mm RHFSB20/BK RHFSB20/WE 600
 BEND  - HEAVY 25mm RHFSB25/BK RHFSB25/WE 300
 BEND  - HEAVY 32mm RHFSB32/BK RHFSB32/WE 120
 BEND  - HEAVY 38mm RHFSB38/BK RHFSB38/WE 80
 BEND  - HEAVY 50mm RHFSB50/BK RHFSB50/WE 35
Material
Description                                                                Ordering Code  Ordering Code
(Black) (White)
Material
Description                                                                     Ordering Code       Ordering Code
(Black) (White)
Material
Description                                                                   Ordering Code        Ordering Code
(Black) (White)
Material
Description                                                                 Ordering Code          Ordering Code
(Black) (White)